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50 Rana Serie
Isola della Scala, Sabato 25/03/2023 - 16:25

Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno
1 1 3 BOLCATO SEBASTIAN 2013
2 1 2 MARINA LORENZO 2012
3 1 1 DEBATTISTIALBERTO 2012
4 1 4 SERBAN DAVIDE CRISTIAN 2012
5 2 4 CANTERI ENRICO 2013
6 2 3 CANTERI TOMMASO 2013
7 1 5 DAKIC ADAM 2012
8 3 2 BERGAMINI GABRIELE 2013
9 3 4 PICCOLOFRANCESCO 2013
10 3 3 BALLOTTIN MATTIA 2012
11 2 2 MORENA ELIA GIUSEPPE 2013
12 2 1 DALLA BA'LEONARDO 2013
13 2 5 CECERE LIAM 2013
- 1 6 CAFFINI VICTOR 2013

57 G.ta Circuito Propaganda VR
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Societa

FIN PLUS VERONA

FIN PLUS VERONA
SPORTING CLUB VERONA
SIS NUOTO VERONA
TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
FIN PLUS VERONA
TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
FIN PLUS VERONA

NEW FREE TIME ASD
FIN PLUS VERONA

SIS NUOTO VERONA

SIS NUOTO VERONA

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Allievi M

Tempo

00:51.5
00:51.6
00:52.1
00:52.2
00:53.0
00:54.7
00:56.6
01:02.9
01.06.4
01:06.9
01:.07.5
01:18.6
01:18.8
ASS

Pti

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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